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2020-2021 CARSON SMITH ELIGIBLE SCHOOL LIST 
School Name  
and Address Contact Information District Grade Levels 

 Offered 
American Heritage School 
736 N 1100 E 
American Fork, UT  84003  

Charne Adams 
801-642-0055 
cadams@ahsmail.com 

Alpine 
1/2 Day Kindergarten 
Full Day Kindergarten 

1st - 12th Grade 

American Heritage of South Jordan  
11100 S Redwood Rd  
South Jordan, UT  84095  

Elsha Yorgason  
801-254-3882  
eyorgason@ahsjschool.org 

Jordan 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Post High 
Arches Academy  
280 S 400 E  
Orem, UT  84097  

Annette Warnick  
801-374-5480  
annette.warnick@archesacademy.com 

Alpine 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 9th Grade 

Autism Behavioral & Intervention 
12637 S 265 W 
Draper, UT 84020 

Stephanie Call 
801-998-8428 
stephanie.call@abilearningcenter.com 

Canyons 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 6th Grade 

Autism Solutions Academy 
12222 S 1000 E Ste 3 
Draper, UT 84095 

Cami Anderson 
801-987-3592 
autismsolutionsintakes@gmail.com 

Canyons 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Autism Solutions Academy-WJ 
1785 W 7888 S 
West Jordan, UT 84088 

Cami Anderson 
801-987-3592 
autismsolutionsintakes@gmail.com 

Jordan 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Autism Solutions Academy-Sunset 
2649 N Main St 
Sunset, UT 84015 

Cami Anderson 
801-987-3592 
autismsolutionsintakes@gmail.com 

Davis 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Blessed Sacrament Catholic School  
1745 E 9800 S  
Sandy, UT  84092  

Barbara McDermott  
801-572-5311 Ext. 304 
bmcdermott@blessedsacschool.org  

Canyons 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

Brain Zone 
4569 W Mina Deoro Dr. 
Herriman, UT 84096 

Jaydra Hymer 
801-637-2736 
jaydra@brainzone.us 

Jordan 2nd – 8th Grade 

Breakout School 
2464 W 450 S 
Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 

Dallin Richardson 
385-440-1446 
breakout@breakoutschool.org 

Alpine 4th – 8th Grade 

Caritas Academy of Classical 
Christian Education 

359 E Riverside Dr. Ste A  
St. George, UT  84790  

Joyce Carlin  
435-215-7382  
lvnthlrd2@msn.com 

Washington 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Post High School 
 



 

School Name  
and Address Contact Information District Grade Levels 

 Offered 

Carmen B. Pingree Autism Center of 
Learning  

780 S Guardsman Way  
Salt Lake City, UT  84108 

Landon Horton  
801-883-5370 
landonh@valleycares.com 

Salt Lake 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Post High School 
Children’s Christian School  
3050 S 3200 W  
West Valley City, UT  84119  

Arlene Farr  
801-971-5085  
arfarr@hotmail.com 

Granite 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 5th Grade 

Chiron Academy, The 
2020 E 3300 S, Ste 15 
Millcreek, UT 84109 

Brandon Heugly 
801-557-1579 
thechironacademy@gmail.com 

Granite 2nd – 12th grade 

Dancing Moose Montessori-Lake 
Park 

4428 Links Dr 
West Valley City, UT  84120  

Jodi Stover 
801-968-0100 Ext. 1 
jodi@mydancingmoose.com 

Granite 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 3rd Grade 

Dancing Moose Montessori-River 
Park 

10995 S River Front Pkwy 
South Jordan, UT  84095 

Andrea Bolander 
801-968-0100 Ext. 2 
annie@mydancingmoose.com 

Jordan 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 2nd Grade 

Deamude Adventist Christian 
School 

1765 W 2100 S 
Ogden, UT 84401 

Camille Hopkins 
801-731-3140 
camille.c.hopkins@gmail.com 

Weber 1st – 8th Grade 

Elizabeth Academy  
2870 S Connor St 
Salt Lake City, UT  84109 

Mandy Fuhriman 
801-296-0600 
mandy@garfieldacademy.com 

Granite 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 6th Grade 

Garfield Academy 
1838 S 1500 E 
Salt Lake City, UT 84105 

Mandy Fuhriman 
801-296-0600 
mandy@garfieldacademy.com 

Salt Lake Preschool 
7th – 12th Grade 

Grace Lutheran School 
1815 E. 9800 S.  
Sandy, UT 84092 

Shelly Davis 
801-572-3793 
sdavis@gracesandy.org 

Canyons 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th grade 

Intermountain Christian School 
6515 S Lion Ln 
Salt Lake City, UT 84121 

Miriam Phinney 
801-365-0379 
mphinney@intermountainchristian.org 

Granite 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

J.E. Cosgriff Memorial  
2335 E Redondo Ave 
Salt Lake City, UT  84108  

Lisa Romero 
801-486-3197 Ext. 401 
lromero@cosgriff.org 

Salt Lake 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

I.J. and Jeanne Wagner JCC Early 
Childhood Center 

2 N Medical Dr 
Salt Lake City, UT 84113 

ECC Administrative Team 
801-581-0097 
eccadmin@slcjcc.org 

Salt Lake Preschool 
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Juan Diego Catholic High School  
300 E 11800 S 
Draper, UT  84020  

Hannah Ashmore 
801-984-7666 
hannahashmore@jdchs.org 

Canyons 9th – 12th Grade 

Judge Memorial Catholic High 
School  

650 S 1100 E  
Salt Lake City, UT  84102 

Kristen Kladis 
801-517-2178 
kkladis@judgememorial.com 

Salt Lake 9th – 12th Grade 

Kearns-St. Ann School  
430 E 2100 S 
Salt Lake City, UT  84115  

Dominique Aragon 
801-486-0741  
daragon@ksaschool.org 

Granite 
Preschool ½ Day 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

Kids World  
1328 W Stern Dr 
Taylorsville, UT  84123  

Brandon Francis  
801-243-4991  
bfrancis@kidsworldacademy.org 

Granite 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 6th Grade 

Layton Christian Academy  
2352 E Hwy 193  
Layton, UT  84040  

Angie Justice 
801-771-7141 Ext. 560 
angie.justice@lcaeagle.org 

Davis Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Liahona Preparatory Academy  
2464 W 450 S  
Pleasant Grove, UT  84062  

Katie Merrill  
801-785-7850 
katiemerrill@liahonaed.com 

Alpine 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Lolie Eccles Early Education Center 
344 E 300 S 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 

Bree Murphy  
801-537-5502  
bmurphy@ywcautah.com 

Salt Lake Preschool 
Full Day Kindergarten 

Madeleine Choir School, The  
205 First Ave 
Salt Lake City, UT  84103  

Megan Randazzo 
801-323-9850  
mrandazzo@utmcs.org 

Salt Lake 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

McGillis School, The  
668 S 1300 E 
Salt Lake City, UT  84102 

Sarah Davies 
801-583-0094  
sdavies@mcgillisschool.org 

Salt Lake Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

Montessori at Riverton 
1640 W 13200 S 
Riverton, UT  84065 

Alison Atkinson 
801-253-4000  
alison@ourjourney.org 

Jordan 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Montessori Learning Center 
310 S 400 W 
Lindon, UT  84042 

Ali Dances  
801-915-2752  
mlcutah@gmail.com 

Alpine 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Mount Vernon Academy 
240 E 5600 S. 
Murray, UT  84107 

Mike Lambson 
801-266-5521 
office@mountvernonacademy.com 

Murray 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 
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 Offered 

New Hope Academy 
1133 W 3200 N 
Lehi, UT  84043 

LauraLee Norton  
801-772-1092  
newhopeacademy.norton@gmail.com 

Alpine 

½ Day Kindergarten 
Full Day Kindergarten 

1st – 12th Grade 
Post High 

New Horizons Academy 
575 N Main 
Brigham City, UT  84302 

Karen Koehler  
435-734-0551 
newhorizonsacademy575@gmail.com 

Box Elder Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic School 
1065 E 700 S 
Salt Lake City, UT  84102 

Christine Bergquist 
801-364-5624 
tbergquist@lourdesschool.org 

Salt Lake Full Day Kindergarten 
1st –8th Grade 

Oxford Academy 
1864 W 12600 S 
Riverton, UT  84065 

Alex Jacobson 
801-501-0228  
oxfordlearningsource@gmail.com 

Jordan 

½ Day Kindergarten 
Full Day Kindergarten 

1st – 12th Grade 
Post High School 

Park City Day School 
3120 Pinebrook Rd 
Park City, UT  84098 

Ellen Blike 
435-649-2791  
eblike@parkcitydayschool.org 

Park City 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

Providence Montessori 
1070 E 5425 S 
South Ogden, UT 84403 

Tianna Gertge 
801-648-7245 
tianna@providence-montessori.org 

Weber 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 6th Grade 

Realms of Inquiry 
1006 W Atherton Dr. 
Taylorsville, UT  84123 

Brenda Straley 
801-467-5911 
brenda@realmsofinquiry.org 

Granite 6th – 12th Grade 

Redeemer Lutheran School 
1955 E Stratford Ave 
Salt Lake City, UT 84106 

Joni Davis 
801-487-6283 
jdavis@rlcs-slc.org 

Salt Lake 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

Reid School  
2965 E 3435 S 
Salt Lake City, UT  84109  

Gardner Reid  
801-466-4214  
greid@gbesco.com 

Granite 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 9th Grade 

Rowland Hall McCarthey Campus 
720 S Guardsman Way  
Salt Lake City, UT  84108  

Lori Miller 
801-924-2947 
lorimiller@rowlandhall.org 

 
Salt Lake 

 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 5th Grade 

Rowland Hall Middle School 
970 E 800 S 
Salt Lake City, UT 84102 

Ryan Hoglund 
801-924-2988 
ryanhoglund@rowlandhall.org 

Salt Lake 6th – 8th Grade 

Rowland Hall Upper School 
843 S Lincoln St 
Salt Lake City, UT  84102 

Karen Howell 
801-355-7494 
karenhowell@rowlandhall.org  

Salt Lake 9th – 12th Grade 



 

School Name  
and Address Contact Information District Grade Levels 

 Offered 
Saint Andrew Catholic School  
11835 S 3600 W  
Riverton, UT  84065 

Erin Carrabba 
801-253-6000 
erincarrabba@standrewut.org 

Jordan 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

Saint Francis Xavier Catholic School  
4501 W 5215 S  
Kearns, UT  84118  

Marianne Rozsahegyi 
801-966-1571  
mrozsahegyi@stfxcs.org 

Granite 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st –8th Grade 

Saint John the Baptist Elementary  
300 E 11800 S  
Draper, UT  84020  

Kathy Butkovich 
801-984-7333  
kathybutkovich@sjbelementary.org 

Canyons 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 5th Grade 

Saint John the Baptist Middle 
School  

300 E 11800 S  
Draper, UT  84020    

Mary Lombana 
801-984-7606 
marylombana@skaggscatholiccenter.org 

Canyons  6th - 8th Grade 

Saint Joseph Catholic Elementary 
School  

2980 Quincy Ave  
Ogden, UT  84403  

Nancy Essary  
801-393-6051  
nessary@stjosephutah.com 

Ogden 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

Saint Joseph Catholic High School  
1790 Lake St 
Ogden, UT  84401 

Rose Ybaben 
801-394-1515 
rybaben@stjosephutah.com 

Ogden 9th – 12th Grade 

Saint Marguerite Catholic School  
15 S 7th St  
Tooele, UT  84074  

Trisha Kirkbride  
435-882-0081  
tkirkbride@stmargschool.org 

Tooele 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

Saint Olaf Catholic School  
1793 S Orchard Dr 
Bountiful, UT  84010 

Jill Moffat 
801-295-5341  
jmoffat@stolafs.org 

Davis 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

Saint Vincent de Paul Catholic 
School  

1385 E Spring Ln 
Holladay, UT  84117 

Gary Green 
801-277-6702  
ggreen@stvincents-school.org 

Granite 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 8th Grade 

Utah Autism Academy 
7434 S State St 
Midvale, UT  84047 

Tricia Nelson 
801-437-0490  
tnelson@utahautismacademy.com 

Canyons 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Post High School 

Utah Autism Academy at Clear 
Horizons  
1875 S Geneva Rd 
Orem, UT  84058 

Tricia Nelson 
801-437-0490  
tnelson@utahautismacademy.com  

Alpine 

Preschool 
½ Day Kindergarten 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 

Post High School 
Wasatch Academy 
120 S 100 W 
Mount Pleasant, UT 84647 

Joseph Dixon 
435-462-1458 
Joe.Dixon@wasatchacademy.org 

North 
Sanpete 

8th – 12th Grade 
Post High School 



 

School Name  
and Address Contact Information District Grade Levels 

 Offered 
Wasatch Christian Early Learning 

Center 
585 39th St 
South Ogden, UT 84403 

Amanda Gagestein 
801-392-5784 
team@wasatchchristian.org 

Weber 
Preschool 

Full Day Kindergarten 
1st – 12th Grade 
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